20:00-22:30

9:00-11:30

11:30-14:00
18:30-21:00
21:00-23:30

12:30-15:00
15:00-17:30
17:30-20:00
20:00-22:30

Amatieru liga - 9. karta

Piektdiena, 10.04.2015.
A celin$ B celins
Discovery/VIP JKK Rudzite/VKK puisi
Sestdiena, 11.04.2015.

B celins
VKK puisi/Bremani

Daugavpils/VKK meitenes
Bremani/VKK meitenes

Co&Co/Daugavpils TKK Bremanis/LKK Maca
LKK Maca/Co&Co LYB/TKK Bremanis

A celins

Svetdiena, 12.04.2015.

A celin$ B celins
Mazinas/OPA!
VIP/Mazinas
Discovery/Berz Partija/Team Vaivods
Berz/Partija OPA!/JKK Rudzite

* pirma komanda sak ar tumsajiem akmeniem



